Stourbridge Company of Archers Annual Albion - 12th August 2012

Name

Gents Recurve

Roger Smith
Peter Webb
Rob Monk
Christopher Evans
lan Ealing

Reg Sargeant
Aidan Norman
John Collins
Dan Welch
Stan Ross

Mark O'Donnell
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Ladies Recurve

1 Sue Davis
2 Betsy Johnson
3 April Kirk

Gents Compound

Tony Carter
Stephen Lines
Richard Harris
Peter Morgan
Albert Kirk

Phil Ravenscroft
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Peter Davis

Ladies Compound
1 Janette Ross
2 Michelle Hall

Gents Barebow
1 Mark Webb
2 John Davis

RESULTS

Club

Redhill
Malvern
Redditch
Charnwood
Coventry
GNAS
Malvern
Meriden
Redhill
Meriden
Trent Valley

Redditch
Redhill
Bowflights

Stourbridge
Stourbridge
Redhill
Redhill
Bowflights
Bowflights
Bowflights

Meriden
Stourbridge

Cheshire County
Bowflights

*Correct score. Archer signed for 430

Ladies Barebow
1 Fran Smith

Bowflights

Score

830
776
742
738
630
577
559
529
479
Rtd
DNS

793
749
379

928
916
904
862
834
810
688

894
856

431*
204

379

Hits

108
106
106
106
100
97
99
95
89

107
107
75

108
108
108
106
108
108
106

108
108

83
52

77

Golds

52
46
36
32
24
22
18
15
14

44
36
10

90
83
75
64
57
46
27

73
61

13

10

Award

1st

2nd

3rd
2nd class

1st class

3rd class

1st

1st
2nd
3rd

1st

1st

1st



Gents Longbow

1

2
3
4
5

Keith Raybould
Colin Dewis
Tony Davis
John Bond
Allan South

Ladies Longbow

1
2

Junior Recurve (Windsor round)

1
2

Judges

Penny Neaverson

Alyson Smith

James Webb
Nathaniel Webb

Lady Paramount

Our next open tournament will be our Sheriff's Western on Sunday 2nd September

Stourbridge
Stourbridge
Bowflights
Redhill

Malvern

Saints & Sinners

Stourbridge

Malvern

Cheshire County

375
331
282
278
254

313
154

658
325

Carol Brown & Clive Freeman

Kay Jeffs

Information and entry forms on www.scoa.org.uk

93
69
64
68
56

71
41

102
73

11
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24

1st
2nd
3rd

1st

1st


http://www.scoa.org.uk

