Stourbridge Company of Archers Annual Albion - 12th August 2012

RESULTS

	Name	Club	Score	Hits	Golds	Award		
Gent	s Recurve							
1	Roger Smith	Redhill	830	108	52	1st		
2	Peter Webb	Malvern	776	106	46	2nd		
3	Rob Monk	Redditch	742	106	36	3rd		
4	Christopher Evans	Charnwood	738	106	32	2nd class		
5	Ian Ealing	Coventry	630	100	24			
6	Reg Sargeant	GNAS	577	97	22			
7	Aidan Norman	Malvern	559	99	18	1st class		
8	John Collins	Meriden	529	95	15			
9	Dan Welch	Redhill	479	89	14	3rd class		
10	Stan Ross	Meriden	Rtd					
11	Mark O'Donnell	Trent Valley	DNS					
Ladie	es Recurve							
1	Sue Davis	Redditch	793	107	44	1st		
2	Betsy Johnson	Redhill	749	107	36			
3	April Kirk	Bowflights	379	75	10			
Gent	s Compound							
1	Tony Carter	Stourbridge	928	108	90	1st		
2	Stephen Lines	Stourbridge	916	108	83	2nd		
3	Richard Harris	Redhill	904	108	75	3rd		
4	Peter Morgan	Redhill	862	106	64			
5	Albert Kirk	Bowflights	834	108	57			
6	Phil Ravenscroft	Bowflights	810	108	46			
7	Peter Davis	Bowflights	688	106	27			
Ladie	es Compound							
1	Janette Ross	Meriden	894	108	73	1st		
2	Michelle Hall	Stourbridge	856	108	61			
Gent	s Barebow							
1	Mark Webb	Cheshire County	431*	83	13	1st		
2	John Davis	Bowflights	204	52	1			
	*Correct score. Archer signed for 430							
Ladie	es Barebow							
1	Fran Smith	Bowflights	379	77	10	1st		

Gents	Longbow							
1	Keith Raybould	Stourbridge	375	93	11	1st		
2	Colin Dewis	Stourbridge	331	69	9	2nd		
3	Tony Davis	Bowflights	282	64	5	3rd		
4	John Bond	Redhill	278	68	4			
5	Allan South	Malvern	254	56	6			
Ladie	s Longbow							
1	Penny Neaverson	Saints & Sinners	313	71	4	1st		
2	Alyson Smith	Stourbridge	154	41	3			
Junio	r Recurve (Windsor rou	ınd)						
1	James Webb	Malvern	658	102	24	1st		
2	Nathaniel Webb	Cheshire County	325	73	4			
Judges		Carol Brown & Clive Freeman						
Lady Paramount		Kay Jeffs						

Our next open tournament will be our Sheriff's Western on Sunday 2nd September Information and entry forms on www.scoa.org.uk